NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0041/19

TENDER NAME: MEDICAL CAR 4X4

SN SRM CODE

ITEM SPECIFICATION

QUANTITY

ITEM LIST

GROUP
CATEGORY

1 4217000003300

2 4229510001400

3 4215000000300

4 4215230300000

5 4215000000400

6 4215170200000

7 4217000001900

8 4217000000600

9 4214000002500

10 4217000002100

11 4214000006500

12 4455160010144

13 4912150500200

14 4214000006000

15 4219200100300

16 4217000002700

17 4214000002300
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MEDICAL CAR (4X4)

DENTAL UNIT PORTABLE

PORTABLE DENTAL CHAIR

PORTABLE DENTAL LIGHT

PORTABLE DENTAL TRAY CART

PORTABLE DENTAL STOOL

RESUSCITATION BAG
AMBULATORY

AED SYSTEM

DIAGNOSTIC SET

STETHOSCOPE
ADULT/PEDIATRIC

SPHYGMOMANOMETER
ELECTRONIC VITAL SIGN

SPHYGMOMANOMETER DIGITAL
ELEC - VITAL SIGN

COLD BOX - SMALL

SCALE PATIENT WITH HEIGHT

FOLDABLE EXAM TABLE

TROLLEY TRANSPORT PATIENT
UNPAVED PLACES
CYLINDER OXYGEN WITH
REGULATOR - SIZE E

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

30

30

30

30

30

60

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

GROUP 1

1of1


http://www.nupco.com/

